
TM

MATHEMATICAL ABILITIES & THINKING HABITS
FOR

A UNIQUE SYSTEM THAT CHANGES THE FOCUS 
FROM ROTE PRACTICE TO REAL MATH WISDOM

Spots Educational Resources
Spots for M.A.T.H.™

5314 16th Avenue Unit 101, Brooklyn N.Y. 11204

Phone: 718.306.9898        Fax: 718.350.8876      
E-mail: info@spotsmath.com        Website: www.spotsmath.com

Order Form
School Name:

School Address:

Contact Name:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Summer Contact # (Optional):

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

SFM-107 Student Textbook: Set of 2 Volumes (Grade 1)*

 $ 

SFM-112 Teacher’s Edition: Set of 2 Volumes (black & white)

   

SFM-91 Math Material Complete Kit
(Grade 1): includes all teaching resources

   

SFM-45

SFM-K

Double-Sided Dry-Erase Boards: Class Set of 25

Kindergarten Student Book
200p. perforated

Stepping Up Grade 2 Classroom Kit:
Includes: Teacher’s Guide, Banners,  Magnetic Dot-Boards & Counters

Stepping Up Grade 2: Student Booklets

 

17.00 

 $ 79.00 

 $ 35.50 

 $ 80.00 

 $ 99.00 

 $ 430.00 

 $ 150.00 

 $ 250.00 

 $ 2.50 

  

SFM-83

SFM-82
 

SFM-PD2 Professional Development Training: Online 
Webinar (60-90 minutes)

 

SFM-K1
Kindergarten Classroom Resource Kit
Includes: Numbers & Dot Cards 1-20, 1-10 Dot-Cards Banner, 2 Magnetic Zero
Dot-Boards, 20 Magnetic Two-Color Counters, 300 Two-Color Foam Counters 

 
SUBTOTAL

First Day of School for School Year ‘15-’16?__________

SALES TAX

SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL

SALESPERSON PAYMENT TERMS DUE DATE

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

 

*FREE
Choice of:

Workbooks or
Practice Cardsfor classroom orders 


